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Wellbeing policies: Travel buyers vs. Travelers
There is a gap betweenthe travel policies for wellbeing offered by employers and those demanded by business travelers.

TRAVEL BUYERS OFFER TRAVELERS WANT

73% I e 58%
71% I e 70%

Convenient hotel location
Directflights preferred over connecting

57% I Business class for long-haul I 54%
55% I Freedom to decide to travel or not I 35%
55% I Simple trip approval I 4%

e 59%
N 20%

53% I
43% I

Airplane seatselection
Sustainable travel choices

36% I Fast-track security programs S 58 %
29% I Hotels with wellness amenities . 40%
21% I Lounge access at the airport I 44%
14% I Enhanced meal allowance N 25%
11% Limiting no. of nights away I 23%
2% 1 Allowing extras at the hotel N 24%

: : : Top-five travel policies with th ly-deman
Business travelers appreciate having access to fast- ;;p e travel policies with the supply-demand gap
= 58% 55% 58%

track security programs and airport lounge, while 359 a3% e 44%
travel buyers pay more attention to sustainable travel . . 2’ -. a.
ChO|CeS, freedom Of d@ClSlon-maklng and convenient Convenienthotel Freedom to decide to Sustainable travel Fast-track security Lounge access atthe
hotel |Ocation5. location travel or not choices programs airport

® Travel buyers ™ Travelers

Source: an online survey of 118 travel buyers by BCD Travel, March 2022. Produced by BCD Travel Research & Innovation, Aprll 2022




